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Honorahle, George W Bush 202 456 6605
[ Honorgble, Thick Cheney 202 456 7044
[ ] The Honorahle, John Ashcrofi 202 307 6777
| ] The Honomable, Tobn Snow/OIG-Swanstom/Sution. 202 622 2151
[ ] The Honorable, Prime Minister Ariel Sharon 972 2566 4838
[ ] Messr Andrew Card, Chicf of Staff 2602 4552883
| ] Members of the United States Congress { per bstings }
[ 1Messr Karl Rove, Senfor Presidential Audvasor 202 456 2971
Dear Gentlepersons -

Steven D Goodwin, Goodwin, Sutton & DuVal P.L.C.. Old City Hall, Sujte 350,
1001 Ezst Broad Strest, Richmond, VA 23218-0500

Pages -
1.2,3,4/29 .. Correspondence to VP Dan Quayle as 1o Wania/Inprem/Reynolds Federal

Investigation of TISDollar One Billion Treasury Note,

329 .. Correspondence 10 VP Quayle in regard 1o the LiSDollar One Billing Note in
Singapura Vault,

6.7/28 .. Correspondence tn VP Quayle at o - Sensitive [8Gown Operations,

£.9,10/229 .. Comespondence to VB Quayie as to the USDollar Ope Billion Treasury Note:
BUT This US f!mﬁ Note is now strungely taped together by “others” sfier the
inftial field report was filed with onr S perymor, Viee President Dan Cuayic,
12
B

o
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11729 .. Correspondence to former ﬂlﬂﬂmjmﬂu.}ma;quim
Ilflﬁ'_b'itldnpdatetnﬁﬁzﬁdmiﬁﬁfrgaH Wﬂushm;d\f'ce.ﬁ'csidﬂm[)m

13,1629 .. Aneko Credit PTE LTD — Tl 18 USC Section 6 Proprietary Corporation -

md_EiﬂgupumlaﬁmﬂdmﬂpahhmmﬂMmagﬁgﬁmﬂmlmEnﬂWmmda‘
c Registration No. 198303737N, dated 05/08/1983 > herdly & domiciled

resident of the state of Wisconsin in 1988 and 1989 _and continting &« falssly alleged

in DANE COUNTY COURT =<

17,1828 _ Fi=ld corespondence o Unfted States Castoms Service etal

12,2012 .. Iﬁﬁn?mmﬂnmlfﬂe}rm{dmﬁ?mﬂa COvert activitics, inter alis

21/29 .. Note - Francis X Driseol] 43 10 FINCEN/Taternal Affain: (sector V) pravious

documentstion on e,

22:20 ..Uﬂﬂmmm}uﬁsﬁhmmsmshawnmdmﬂmﬁzﬁdpﬁpmjmf

1993

Ihmkmfwmnmitﬁugimmdmﬁ:iﬂhmﬁgaﬁnn regurdingﬂ:iam:nmge
lawless mcident 1 deny me iy American Liberty and Freedom by Birthright. 11 June
1940 (Portage County, Wisconsin, 1ISA )} =d _ corporstc financia] tax setliement to
OUR U § Department of the Tressury forthwith,
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Lores" =fo@ree s whilelapme gove, "SEL Chair Mary Schaninn® =hss - O,
"BEC|nsoactor Gangral H Diavid Kgiz" LR AL e ey “Tredsyry Secretery Timalhy Gelthier™
“irEgsuieifas eas ooy, S anrmmnfmwmmm. "LHF Deparmment
of Jislie” %mmmmwﬁs-wmtﬁﬂ Treasury® <jom.
Yate Sunday July 3, 2077, 3:55 PA
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THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

The Retuen of Search Wasrant” lisfing the conbents of the Ambassador’s diptommatic and sealed brisfrise, was
signed by a certain Dennds M. Mengelt, Spocial Agent, Wisconsin Division of Coimina] Investgmtion, under the fol-
Kowing n:b:i:’DMﬂ:isHmdaynfmmﬂm:ﬁﬁw,ﬁmmﬁi%m&niufﬂ&mﬂwm
Warrant was STALE Secondly, examinalion by a non-authorised State official of 2 diplomatic and sealed hriaf-
case represenis a very serious felory which may amoont fo treason against the United States of Americe

When Ambassader Wanta had heen Slegaly extracited from Switzerhand in shackles, Fre wiees arraizned before a
Unitet States Courtm Brookdyn, Mew York In tie course of this hearing, T5 Jadpe Allyee Ross refered o the
ence in Ambaeador Want's diplomatic, sealed briefase of high-vabue instruments sssued by the U5 Trexsury. On
bearing this, the Assistant L5 Altomey prosecuting jumped up-and irdormed the Federal Jurae that he was with-
drawing all chenges agzinst the Ambassador, who [!-cecf:&ee-:mr:uftl-ueﬂmuﬂmum ~umly to e immedzately
s fllegrally resrrected turifaut @ warrawd by apologetic New Yook Police scting for the State of Wiscosmsin

Hawas then y-extradifed o Wisconsin, whomhehad not residied since 1985, having s abready noted been
amered by the White Howse o reside in Singrapore and Vienns, Anstsia. The MNewe Vork Polics wha arested hin an
the Brocklym Coarthonse steps effertively apologised for thair hebmyiour acknowdedgme that fey possessed no
warrent [or the armest but stating that they veere dome $iis ‘as & courtesy m Wisconsa’ -am egrerions braach of
p%ﬁlpﬂﬂuﬁ inclicating & crimizal breakdown of law enforcement disciplines.

fen Arnibasisdur Leo Emil Wardt's mmmhmmgmmwa Pasgpoots and an
entry visa for e United States provided by 2 TS offical in Serilzerand (2= the Anessador hald 2 Sornidia T i
mﬂjmmﬂmmmm&mﬁmmwm&&mﬁmﬂﬂﬁg&ﬂmm
msiraments with 2 face value of §18 bilion. However the Retumn of Search Wanant' dlegalhyin Wiscrrsm
[0 Fugaure A of thris Supmlimert mnd Fiewre 14 o 202005 of ICR 37, 34 males no mention of these USG insdruments

Yo UG Jusdge Ay Rioss refermed fothem Sumbassador Winta was anaigred before the US Court in Brookipn,
Acoonds comtmts o the dinlomaiic brisfrase wese known & Fadées] Foss. The brivhese wound up in the
carstody of ihie Wiscrmsin St asthérities sl e niver beees zohormed ti tae -] neither have s wrients

Na reasom has ever been given to the Ambassadar for the illagal confiscation of his diplomaticlsealed beef-
fase, contrary W domesticand international Taw, The only possibie conclusion tobe drawn is Hiat the high-vatluc
U5 Treasury nstruments worth 518 billion have been illegally rrmpved from it—ie., stolen for mse a5 collaieml

This would woplain wiy iI hes not bam restored to Hie Ambassador, since il would oecessarily need o be
Eanded back to him confaining 1005 of its conterts as of 7t July 1995 when he was illegally arrested in Switzer-

@meﬂj ® 1528 il

In zaplyp weder to: BIS9E4090%
EANRAR CETV. MO 54880 Spz. %3, 1§34 trm fssac

T4 —§T T BOTE- 30 w48

Fhpus 0 FHODDRRRRR 17697

e — Vil: THE INTERNAL REVENLIE

- P st O SERVICE ASSERT HERE THAT

APFLETOX  RY A4S I4-2ETH LED AND JOANNE WANTE
WERE NOT REQINRED TG FILE
A TAX RETURN FOR THE 7988

TAX YEAR. THE IRS FURTHER
Taprmresr Ddeotidicotlon Mupbpze 23— REPRESENTED THAT THEY

s Fozar 1040

CRIrtopunisnon mn:::r:.g:::; m: !1‘;: :;gi wm:éﬁmu&mngﬁ
| Oazz Tarpaysz: STATE POSITION FOR 1988

Eerad on-oun doforsstien,; sow ora met lisllio #or £11lfmg = fow
meblEn Tor Ykiz poried. IF afher faguas BLiER. e ==y gegll e
FRLTecE Fou iR The Sufiss. YTou S& not meod b EaPly Ep ghis Istias

BinuEIely yomroc;

L D5,

W Dozwthy 0. Enteh

mﬂmmhﬁmammhmmmmmmm&mﬁmmmmmm
mdﬁmmmhmwdmuhmnﬂmmmmmmm

endJoaring would flle finly f they had to Ba, an emor which the Wisconsin tax authorities spiofted in the mannor indiested
18 Supplemeant to International Currency Review 31, 38 4
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THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

tand, contrary to Mmbemational diphomatic law,

T summary, the diplomatic Briefesse has not heen
restored bo Ambassador Leo Wanla becnse the US
Ireasury instrumenis of which he was and remiing Hhe
legitimate officid costodian on behalf of fhe 1S Fed
erill Government, gir mrissii from 1 If they had not
Besn stolen, the dipl iciseiled bricfrase wonld
have been retorned to the Ambassadar long ago.

The State of Wasconsin requestid the kimgaroo Court
&m@@rhdﬂuﬁ_ﬂ;\‘\ﬂmﬁﬁg&ati{r%ﬂm
e worked for the ard “the: 14 will fabricate ammy-
thing’. Yot the CIA was itself rabedy-proclamming, as
reiterated above, f2) that Mr Wants had T wince divg]
arcl (b} that “CEA hag yo infoemition thal Mr War ever
has huad any elationshi or affliation with the (1A'

COVER-UP OF THE $18 BILLION THEFT
In other wonds, officials at all Tevels of State and Ted
ml[hmmmtlntheﬂrﬁt@dﬂtﬂuwpmm'mh
‘n match’ their fies by suitswhatever fand or scam
migy be engapred in erpetrating at the time, without

Natomally, this serial dishonesty and endless hying
hag registered abmad, and will be farther rubbed in
bfthrdetaﬂadmmﬂmiﬂleﬁdituﬁspﬁﬁlﬁgnd
fo be underdaking because of the vital Importance of
Wenta-related issues for the inkernational finamial
commusity, and in the inferests of the rasidual s
vival of public integrity in the United Shakes — o com-
ceptapparently foreizn to the State of Wisconsin,

Af & (Unseguence not least of this mveshigslion ko
D comuptive in dhe Wiscrnsin Department of Revers
and among the Westoren fudicial aitthoritios, the wrider
interrational fnancial comemmnily has becmene awan.
that the 115 Stiite of Wisconsin should be apaided af il
e0sts ars place T olecly Fo o oy dn Inestimess aoed fmear
bnrable income. Asthe Séste's abese ol puwer in Ambas-
sacor Lo Fird] Wapia's cace hem demonstisind, ofkdals
theye r i he inpervious o the American Rule of
sz,mreﬁ‘m:md s nmeaucrats seem to bend tn
suit their dubious pureses, and to cover g fhefr pettyr
bureaucratic Gestapo fax scams, Wisconsin's finances
shinld be taheum‘rby:ﬁadu':tmimnm&fate]}t
And USC Tile 18, Secilon 4 Misprision of Felony,
HAS URGENT RELEVANCE INTHIZ CONTEXT. =

" S—
ey, [ DO ST Lo Uil L Ll TS re— |m-lﬁ:m_-p

My 35 0

—
—ar

| B L B, T
L o, TR
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X BOWVLES® LETTER: /CR 37,2/ PAGE 135,

— = —— Lessaia i TLy ETo S 3iE i p—

® The State of Wiconsin wae

for the illegal kidnapping, imne MR,
@ The Ambassadors ssaled Iptomatic beiafrase,
The rezsan for this is that It Comtained 18 i

CENTRAL FEATURES AND ISS UES OF THIS GiGA-SCANDAL
@ The Ambassador was “taken down’ - ag described, in ]
sa that criminal intelligence cadres ool seize control of the funds of which he s the Principal and Trustor,
and uge the asets for l:nlhtemulﬁpmhmﬁ_un and urtaxed high-jeld tracing programme purposes.

part, in thi 'umeuﬂrnwnaﬁmm{fmwﬂeﬂfav—

mrsrﬁgnfrmrmy&ﬂmmnammmemlhhmaﬁmuimeﬂ.ﬂumw%ﬂﬁufﬂm ay JamesE
Du}rh,ﬂuugla_sfhag,ﬁmmﬂﬂmeyﬂerﬂar,nmm nec ria3.¢
® The Wikconsin Depariment of Revernie was Lsed to wsue false taxr:lemmmangilﬂ provide the pretest

= wtolen in Wiscoosin, The “Hetumn of Search Warrani” made no mention of these USE Instruma s,
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THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TIT 1=

TIME-LINE OF THE WISCONSIN STATE TAX GESTAPO OPPRESSION
AND CRIMIINAL SCAMIMING AGAINST AMBASSADOR LEO WANTA

1 TAAY 1892 Following receipt of & Wisconsin Stake chvl fa asesament for tan( that he did not owe = he had
not resided in Wisconsin since 1985 and had chtsined Austrian Court approval of his satus as 3 resident of Aus-
tria, Lea Wania dedded to pay the nussnoe demand for State tax of $14,128.00 under protest. Payrment wirad
from inore o Madsorn, WL The payment was wiengly tredited to the Ambassadors long-sstranged wite.

| 2 JUNE 1992: Foilowing recsipt of a further isconsin State ol tax amesment for the sime amount ikt hedid

=l notowel, Leo Wartas partner in Singapore jointly agreed with him that the papeent ssould be repested: soafur-

S mm'ﬂﬂﬂwﬂ'mm‘ﬁmgm ﬂnglﬂm fﬂI SEEE.LE&EM | Fu-l_fil'l.l 11 mME I’.f.fl'.;ﬁﬁ] ﬁﬁuﬁm_

2l -z, finan & drett sermt B e Fgure 11, o ¥ Y
tf{ dﬂcf%ﬁﬂ.m Fﬁﬁﬁl

1982 Attoney Wilson paid this Znd Fgure Plto Dmn}s an, Spedal Agerd, Wiscon-

sin Department of Revenie, on 12th June 1952 Fwas banked by tive Wisconin Treasurer on 20t June 1952,
- EMMMTMW&'MG[@miEMMmHMNamt:-fDEﬁm:p.I:nt_Ta:r:
| Warrant infavourof loannc E Want, Leo VWarita's long-estanged wife, from whaom bie had been separated since
5| 1985, The document, wiid wens duly cartified, sated that it had baen s in sstiefacion ot "Delivoguent Tax

Warrami™ # 44001688 tsued originally i LmF_W%lmz_lJﬂlananta.mﬂ‘E_!nﬁﬁm;a
agserted by the of Resenue for 1988 |sse Figiine ] and ako by the Irtemal Revanue Senvice Ffor the t

=l period ending an ¥5t Decernber 1988 {se Fgure W), Teo and Ioanne Wanta were to file their taues jointhe this

J

ml was the offidally stated stance, even though i ywas nomsenss. However the sedond payment of $14,129.00 pius a

smal| adiditional armatnt were medited 10 "Definguent T Wamant” # 49-D0T62088 Fut in the nameof Josnne £

lllﬁamamhﬁ.;asﬂmmhﬁgnﬂ-ﬁhﬂhga].Suthawmmrmrmm&cﬁﬁdeﬁMh
Iz Egmiawkmpagma,ﬂﬁmmnemmntnfﬂamunhad WW
* currrf%-:énr i ﬁ-@aﬂlﬂl'“ﬂnﬂmﬁﬁxw#wﬁﬂﬂﬁm DO

BLING TAX TAKE BOTH Warmanis mmiﬁmlmﬁtﬂﬁmﬁ ]
] ®Tha first $18,129.00 was channelled to SATERY Jozre Wartka's Hslee) ey fiabifity so that Leo Warts, on

sensitive 15 Govemment st in pore: 2nd precccupisd with his Rgh-beued affais, urkno ingly paid off

2 - shiefake ol ta assesrment now 10 Joanne YWars, lsaing Leo Want=s Seie’ amsscment
= @ Neitherof the S1E1H.M1Pﬂﬂncntsw!re1 taihe and jury in the kangareo County Court jury

(5 rial hefore Judge Michasi 8.
g

ority in May 1995, 3t which James E. Doyle, then the Wisursin State Attomey,
aimed that Leo E Wanta had nEﬁi{!mrﬂt&-ﬂfﬂfﬂi&t&nk'ﬂ.ﬂd’hﬁm hee i ncit. Iny reality he
had 2ready paid $14, 12900 twice =

Gl ® The second amaunt of $14, 125,00 was not ‘gedited” intemally until Movember 1995 But was ‘cedited” in
S such a manney, st Leo Wanta's false abliity was STILL not et
| 4. Z15T JULY 2005: Steven Goatwan, an Artomey for Ambasador Warits,

5 - for 530,626, 07 isﬁmunin@::c?’

#1098 for $30,626.57 to Parole Agent Michelle Fiel of the Wisconsin Departimes T
xﬂmmﬂcﬁﬂ?ﬁﬁwﬁmwwmhwiﬁgﬂmﬂmmm

E. 22ND JULY 2005: A " Adccouni Inquiny”™ was gehergted showing that Leo Wanta owed $30.62697,
Higasa note on Figure R thal his distharge date was shown 25 Z3th November 2070, Michelle Riel annotated s
“tlient Account inguiry” “Paid in full on 721005, Michelle Riel. As 4 consequence of this paymentL, judge
Michael E. Torphy agreed to allov the Ambassador’s Dischiarge Date 1o be broughl forward e vears, and hie was
eery ik, his ﬂnPﬁertanhﬂn'ﬁﬁmm UCR Figure 12, nage 202 ABSDLUTE DISCHARGE]
WWWTHWMMWQMMWMWMW tuzting the s=m.

5 6. 207H OCTORER 2006 Gregq T Framer, (s, Central Auckt Saction, State of Wikorsin D of Revenue

wwrote tn Len WWanita asking for payment ol $43,304.47 on the basis of 2 Wisrorsin dhechion of 30th

5 Drecember 2005 - ten ronths earlier—which had never been disdossd to Fam, Noither et e muv Fabees iahility’
= 7. T0TH MOVEMEER 2006: The Fditor of infemstionad O FeEviEw wiites o the Records Officer of the W1

20

rwtich tha tuly 2006 ched was paid, with 72 ChoTU TTEITES Sov e 2724 Farginiiy, o

T e ST T

TITLE 18 U.5.C,, PART 1, CHAPTER 1, 84: ‘MISPRISION OF FELONY”

“WHOEVER, HAVING KNOWLEDGE OF THE ACTUAL COMNRESSION OF A FELONY COGIISABLE BY A COURT
DOES NOT AS SOON AS POSSIELE MAKE KNOWN THE SAME TO
CVIL OF MILITARY AUTHORITY UMDER THE UNITED STATES, SHALL

EE FINED UNDER THIS TITLE OR IMPRISONED FOR NOT BORE THAN THREE YEARS. ORBOTH

TITLE 18 U.5.C., PART 1, "CRIMES, GENERAL PROVISIONS’

ACCESSORY AFTER THE FACT

* WHOEVER, KROWING THAT AN OFFENSE AGAINST THE LUNITED STATES HAS BEEN COMBITTED,
RECCIVES, RELIEVES, COMIDRTS OR ASSISTS THE OFFENDER I ONDER 70 RINDER UK PREVENT
HIS TRIAL OR FUNISHMENT, 15 AN ACCESSORY AFTER THE FACT &

Supplement to International Currency Review 31, 2 E 4
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THE EDITOR'S LETTER AND ENCLOSURES TO THE RECORDS

OFFICER AT THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

Lymin Condreay, Records Officar
Wi=rnrisin a?mmmnuf[unurﬁmu Fax: BD1-502 240 3306 10th Movermber 2o0s

Dear Ms Cordreay

1o Johin Dipka, Director of Public information, GOB-240 5040, having safd that the Deparment i respond-

irg tomy raguest. Twvo days earlier | had lef 3 Meszage on Mr Degel's voivemail asking him whether he

cowld assist me in identifring what hamruedmﬁuepaymmtnfﬁﬂ.ﬂﬁ.ﬂ? handed to Probetion Agent
: Thiur ; g’ .

me that the check would have been handed to the Cashiers, who would direct it
asrevuired or instructed by the Coirt, or in accordance with whatever instrictions dppdied.

On 30th Ocicber 2008, Hiﬁngt.ﬁaimﬂﬁﬂ,[&mralﬂmﬁtﬂ&rﬁm ate of Wisonsin
of Revenug, wrote o MrNanta asking himto remit-thie sum of $43.304.47 35 stated o & Notice of Amount
Due, payable by 37 January 2007, Aksa entlused W & cormpitation gheet an which was handiwritten the fol
lawying mutarice o i Coure .

| hae statis of enguiny, as we are ahoyt to pUblish & 480-page issue of Intemnational Cr
devated exdusivel i i i ith

prove repeated fillegally requested)
L the further request for s=tiement Dﬁ;‘a—

amaunt which was paid to the Departmant of Corractions o 212 by 2005,
1 Tax herewith 2 fist of the dociments g fasd ferewith, and look forward 1o receiving an explana.
IMiite depositi mm,wiﬂmshuuldhmbeﬂlmwfﬂ:ﬂﬁe

] .r."-:tcu‘e'i:!a..m.-sfamn'mme Wisoomgn
URSED 8Y CHEGK O STH AUGLIST  Senarrmens oF Comiec tions Recors Chfcar
2005 TO THE WIS s T.'IEP.I'I.PH'MEHT{]F REVENLIE, 08 T0th Nowermher 2005- Suep:lga.’.? 24w




THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

LIST OF DOCUMENTS FAXED BY THE EDITOR TO THE RECORDS
OFFICER OF THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

1. Front and hack of chedk Numnber 1098 from Attormey Sreven Goadwin acting for Ambatsader [ en Fmil
Wanta, in the sum of $30,626.97 mae out in faveogr oF he Wisconsin Densrtment of Corrocons,

2. Offidal Remipt of the Wisconsin Department of Comections Murher ZIFOI2 PP dated 21st July 2005
far Attomey Steven Goodwin's chedk Nurmbar 7088 in the sum of $30,626.97 re Cient Number 303757,
“aned by Michelle Riel, Probation Agent, [REDACTED],

3.g4.'.lie1-gyﬂ|:mrlnt Tyl EAE':.I-W?T?M Cliart ¥ 303787, Wanta, Lea £, Case 100 BOG; Cowart Chse FOTRES;
originad distharge date: 1282010 Area # 50007 dated 23nd Judy 2005 Aulhrg:at the total mmout

dus wis S20,628.97 {79 052,55 + $60.00 + T40.00 4 $1458.42] marked in Michelle K=t hasndwriting
"PAIY IN FULL ON 72105, MEHELLE REL"

*Patn: P?mentuf $20, 526,97 ropresantsd the THIRD payment of the same dvll emcement for G :

4. Letter dated 28th huly 2005 from Agent Michele Risf (FrobatirnyParole Agend 509011 of the Wisconsin
Dagartment of Comreckions, tothe Han judge Michael B, Towphy, I recammending Armbassader Las Emil
Wanila's early discharge following payment of Mr Wrta's coust erdered financdal obigations in fulk tee
final sentence of paragraph two of that letior | am afraid that this copy is of very poor Quality but since
this & your owm Departmant no doubt wou will be in & position 1o relricve a better copy from the files.
='W Dapariment of Cosrecions Disdnarge docurment dated Téth Movernhaer M%ﬁ!ﬂﬁmi Frank.
Eﬂﬂﬂﬂépuﬂnemqumrtﬁnngpmddingfﬂrmnbam:h'LmEﬂWamnt DISCHARGE
B. Letfer dated 30th Cotober 2006 from Mr Gregg T Fraziar, Chief of the Carntrai Audit Section, State

of Wisconsin Department of Revenue lreference: GTREIPASZIREVCZEIIED + A3 (REDE) amall addres:
gfreziorBdorstate wi, usl, asking for pispment against tem 7 below:

7. Motice of Asmount due enclosad with Mr Fraziers otwer [6 ahove] for S43.304 47 deee date Januery 0F, 207
which the docomens seys should be miage payalie bo the Wicomsin Department of Revermiz,

& Compaulation endosed with Letter dated 30th October 2006 from Mr Gregy T, Frazier, fem & sbove.
This Indicates amounts ‘sutstanding’ of $29,175.42 of intenest” plus penaltied smounting to
51#.121m.&;-13_m?ﬂ$muﬂlmhﬂmﬁﬁs 125.00 was afready paid TWICE. Pieaa
exanting this document and note the wird AMENDED wihschs wias wittten on the sheet 25 recoived by
Ammbessador Wanta, The wiord AMEMDED was accompanicd by'the harsharitten rubric balow the pome
pitation: Per Wisconsin Supreme Court Ordar Dated Dacember 30, 2005, The Ambasador hed

B Lett : urm Themas A, Wikos, oncasiona] Attomey tor Ambesador Leo £ Wants, of Bachman,
Cummings, Mckenzie, Hebbe, Medntyre & Wiion, 55, i

_ igh-level imtnliigesce opara-
Hofs directly for the White House on Prasidern: Reagan's instmactions. He was NEVER resident i Wisoidin
trom 1985 and should NEVER have baen charged ANY Wiscorsin state tax, | have contaced Laotirres to
cbimin:a capy of the redevent Austrien Court documant. The same sources will be furnishing badeup docu-
mentation Induding Austrian corporate docurments shioweing Mr Wanta 1o be the Principsd of one ar maore
Ausirian corporations. These docmments separately orove Me Wanta's Alstrian lecstion, | hove Mgt st
obtained these documents, but steps wers taken {oday to cblain thers from another US Attorney. a fommmer
Federal Prosscumon who is &l an Altreney frarn time to time for Mr Wants,

T2 Wistonsln Departnent of Revenus: document stating that Leo Wanta and Joanne Wanta il taxes
jointly. in reality, Br Wanta was separsted from his wite and was rasident in Vienna, Austria, so tHis aberrs-

ic panatty of $10,249.00 cor Tom g 001 penafty of $3,850.00 fg o b e
unpa ra for and un L0 for 1989 - in neither of which

MM WVianta was resident in Wisconsin, - b s

12 "Drefinquent Tax Warrant™ datod &5 ey 1997 docketed 2nd May 1997 at 10.15 i, with the followe-
iy Warrant # : 34-DOTEZNRE. Note thas thre Are Do Sodal Beourity Mumbsers on this Dedtrigueest Tax
Warrant, mamaly FRER- RN which is the 58 of Ambersador Leo Wanta) the terand S5 i thut of

22 Supplement to Inferpational Currency Review 31, 3 &4



THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Joanng Wanta, whoss middls inial is MOT "E" raisin

Delinguent 1ax Warsant apalies to Josnne G Wante,

though it has ﬂsﬁdimﬂi Becaue the Wistonsin

il {35 & resulr of an action MOT requected by Lo Wignta,
exloye} e tw were Lo file jolnt vy retrrs,

14. Definguert Tax Warant datad oth hay 1951 with: the same Warran:
carrias e same T S5 namiely those of Leo Wants and J

name his besn seratched it leaving the

Depanment of Revenue repsesentad a5 per jfe

Joznne "E" Wanta, re “Dalinguent Toc Warrant~ &
bean fully satisfied and the derk of sald

3E. Lotter from Dorottsy G, Smith, Chiel. Collect;
and Joanne Warta jointly, dated 22nd Aril 1997, stat i
period”, beirn:‘ﬂse'taxpa-iudmdhg st Decembar 1968, Leo Winta i an Arnerican citizen and 3 fegal residemt
of Autria. He i:nutmai:iahyﬂmﬂma.marsldmufnusmlThcmam::ﬁ:Etmispu‘mha‘E IF thiat
memﬁﬁmmmmMMJﬂmmed m%ﬂdlhﬁﬂmm
Forthe purposes of this Imvestigaticn the tee b aUthorties aginried That they i ¥
then agaln,ﬂtu”ﬂ&ll:!thlﬁ'rmﬁ" cannot be divided in fro with the

R, for co

Py, e seflfing |
1893 from Angeta a4, ﬂll:iifn, :
o Keverus, asking for a small resiclal amournt of 204 58 {zee 1), This lotter
of Bsverne wers Furteptitiously deafing Soparately with Joanno
Taxes jointy. Tawpaypars

A EEOSE TAN Fraim.




THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

-

0. Doniment dated Z7th May 1994 from Charkes L Wenukowskd, Special Agent, Special Investigations [ L
Jectian, Fraud Unit, Wisconsin Departmeril of Reverue, endasing docsments received o {l am aware) =
P.-'F:’Wﬂﬂf.a'sdaq:ghtﬂ'.ﬂaeduﬂ.uhcnlshqxuﬁmhdmi&dnrmrﬂh:ﬂnﬂtenﬁgand 10 above. The [a2e EF
iy Charbes | Wiidkcnarsics, wibics subsequently “committed suidde’ ke that matters WWETE 0T i arder =
and Infarmed MW Agent. accordingdy. The letter from Thamas A. Wikion and the check 35
i from the County Court Jury tial held in May 1995, 2 indicatad abwne, §E

=%

iz

=

afhidhed are anything but the tradh,
23, Arnbassador Wenta & an impartial s=nvanit of whichever Administration Is in poer dnd has no
j i N patriot 20 has served the United States wish expentional disinckion.
: rnmrE].'t-nymltheEa'u_n,hmgadin?ﬂhﬁmmtﬂmﬁurﬁheld.!hhhamwnfa
photogranh from Presida: Res=gan, of which e lars Pracident hos Witter, Led, with my deepest person-
# ragards, Ronald Reagary

We are publishing = 34-pate Supplersnt 40 rtermational Currongy Revimar deatinig speciically wath this
matter and displaying the relavant decuments, iriciiading most of thom faved to you herewith,

I logk forward to hasring the rendfls of vour consdentious enduiries. Fisase coma meon my Lomdon,
UK, telephone mamber; 01144.207-722 3835 Our Tax fruisdse i BT 420253 085,

in case these four gages of Nedos betame detached from my covering fetter dated 9th Movernber 2008,
Ereitarate that [have stztus Of enquiny in this matter, The Ambasmdor s = friend of mine. To antidpats a
guetion which any reasonable person such as yoursel wonld naturak’ﬂdﬂi. riame: Why hgsnt this mat-
ter been drewn to aur atterton before™, the oeEneral ansawer B haofald:

e L T —
SOL RSENG LT N 8 SIUINg T A elak DU JHing e o iz o

'|'1

=
(%) All attemnts to bring forward the necessary documeritation by way of evidence were dismised bythe J EH
Coust, By perjured testimony. | can provide cetalls of this, and of the accompanying obstnactins nf ?5‘
B i 'w—mﬂ'ammemperdimnﬁﬁma&ﬁewl demarsd- wg'i.
-ad\"i’!m -‘._—‘:
s ramment in order to car that this state of affairs E
AreG Up. There can bo no question of Statute of Limitatioms considlerations, both becauss of J EE
the frauds committed by the Wisconsin aythoritios, and becmume the comesponsdence freer Mr Frazier dated gi
jl:rr.‘h[!Icruberi.'mﬁi:mfmntﬁﬂuphhﬁmethﬂingufﬂﬁinvmﬁgaﬁ:nuﬁﬁ:mmmwimﬁmI LE
i B
-
EE
EE
il =¢c
s
Supplement to ICR Volurme 29, Numisers 3 & 4, 5 E
& Wiorld Reports Limied, London and Nese ¥ork 2006 o=
2
=1
g
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MINUTES OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE
SHAREFHOLDER
OF
AmeriTrust Groupe, Inc.

Pursuant o waiver of written notice of = meeting of the shareholder of
AmeriTrost Groupe, Inc., 3 Commonweslth of Virginia Corporation, & mecting of the

shareholder was held %_i:}rannrd:,Mmdﬂ::ming Resolutions were
suggestvd, discussed and adopted:

BEIT RESOLVED, that it has been brought to the attention of the
Corporation that MICHAFEL C. COTTRELL. M. £ has upan best information and
belief neglipently and with mulicions self motivated intent disclosed eonfidential snd
pairﬂahﬁmﬁnnhdanginglnthgﬂarmﬁﬂmmnun-mmuntcpnrﬁﬁm

BE IT RESOLVED, that upon best information amd belief MICHAFL. C.
Cmﬂﬂlhﬂ.ﬁ,lihtnh]ﬂhngllﬂfu:themﬂum?hmﬁmimmn{h
Corporstion hes violated h‘mﬁiuehrymﬂhgalnbﬁpﬁmsmwdmthnﬂummﬁnn
25 required by the appBcable provisions of the Model Business Corporstion Act and
whick disclosures most probably cunstitate 2 violation by MICHAFL €.
MLHEMH.EEMMWMWIEFM_H!&MME
Oictober 11, 1996; and

BE IT RESOLVET, that prior hereto the Corporation andior {as the cuse may
be) the sole and Emhshnwﬂartheﬂurmnﬁmmyhmmmmm
passibility of Farther and additional business deafing cooperation with MICHAFL ¢,
COTTRELL, M. 8. and/or as the case may be business coeperation with one or more
WHMWEWMMMEMM.&MME
direct, indivect, Gducinry, lepal and/or equitablc business participation intercst; and

BEWREQL‘-‘EB,MPEWWH?MHFM]CHAELE
COTTRELL, M. 5 of HE. 3773 asd -2 lack of delivery of meamingful valuabhle
considerntion for any aral andfor written representations to confinm any business
ﬂmﬁngmpﬂﬂhaﬁﬂihﬂﬂﬂﬂ,ﬂ.m&}ﬂ&:ﬂwuﬁtmmh&
wﬂhnnaurmmhusinmnpumﬁngmﬁﬁmhwlﬂchﬁﬂﬂlﬁELﬂmﬂEﬂ.Lﬂ
8. may have a direct, indirect, fiduciary, legal and/or equitable business participation
inferest the same whether wﬁttmtnﬂﬁnrumimhnthg dn:laradufnnﬂh:,l’é

negzied and mads ool asd void; 2nd /3
73 M 07



COTTRELL, M. &, has gg right, Eﬂtﬁurﬁyind.l’urﬂ:hdm capacity to condoct any
form of busincss éther ig law andivr eynity ng behalf of the Eﬂrqqnﬁm: and/or on

NOW THEREFQ = UPeR consideration of ghe ahavemfnnhl{tmhl.ium
anﬂ:ﬂ:r:iiﬂgmtinvmjgaﬁunmﬂmhﬂim&[phﬁunfﬁﬂﬁlmﬁunﬂu
i HHEREBfldaputhuhmremfmhRmtmiqmmnﬁmzmartpn
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From: Ambassador Lee Emil Wanta {somam@prodigy.net)

bigereekparowsmy @att net: oip. informationdesk@ice-cpi.int; snakehiliprincipality @yahos com;
vk durhami@eomcast net; infof@mail whitehouse gov criminal. divsioniusdol.com:

To: scheduling@who.eop.gov, potusd4Gwhitehouse. gov fotusd4@whitehouse, cov,
vice presidenliiwhitehouse. gowv, scheduling@owp.eop.gov; shoffmani@ow. sop.gov
jroberts@supremecourn go, [ehnmoberts@supremecourt goy

al@hodgesandassociates.com; somami@prodigy. net: hymwoodmeddox@eomeas!.nat;
e dwailcox@gmail.com; rhoy1982@omail.com; woodinst@gmail.com; gaatty@comcast.net;
" bil@williamfortner.com: iohnnyrhodag@clintoncable net: gaattomeyfanl com; kabudesiRaol com:
keny@projectcamelot.tv, hobie@rumormillnews. com: onewordoinations @gmail.com;

Date: Saturday, January 10, 2015 7:57 AM

MINUTES OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE
SHAREHOLDER OF

AmeriTrust Groupe, Inc.
23 March 2008

CORPORATE TERMINATION OF
MICHAEL C. COTTRELL

PLEASE REVIEW CORPORATE
TERMINATION VIOLATIONS ATTACHMENT

From: Bill Bonney <bigoreekparkway@att.net>
To: Dana Wicox <dwilcoxi@gmail com>; Ambassador Eee Emil Warta <somam@prodigy. net>; Omen Meren
“omeni@eandw. ky>: Michasl McCann <dmccann@brarorainet com>; Jana Pugh <janemikepughigmail. com>:
lohn wood <giobatfreignralations fgmail.com>: Lae Nodwall <lemontn@@anl.eom>: Esq. LAM
<gaaity@<omcast.net>; Roy Grantham wioy.granthamiftaiktalk net= .
Sent: Friday, January 9, 2015 2:17 PM ﬁ Ty o
Subject: Fwd: MICHAEL G. COTTRELL P

m;‘mmmm.ﬂmmmmmmmmﬂmm “




1S Bare
-Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Al" <Al@hodgesandassociates. com>
Date: January 9, 2015 at 1:23:27 PM EST

To: "Allan Treffry " <trefft 960@yahoo.com>, "Bill Frizzel™ <bfi zeli@ter.net=, "Chuck
Bannet " <cchennettB@isa-atianta.coms, "Gary Rupp (Business Fax)" <IMCEAEAX-
Gary+20Rupp+40+2B1+20+288588+29 +20266-5071@hodgesandassociates.coms,
“John Wood " <woodtrust@gmail.com>, "Juan A Cano " <jusnacano@acl.com>,
"Karen Hudes " <kahudes@hushmail.coms, "Kemy Cassidy”

<kerry@projectcamelot v, "Ron Salda ® <dhafid44 {Eacl.com>, "Sam Ofiver "
<oliverpinnacie@acl.com>, "Sandra Marks = <smarks316@gmail.com™>, "Susanne
Trimbath ® <Susa nre@STPAdvsors.come, "Temy Keller ®
<terry.tebgroup@agmail.com>, "Robert Wann ™ <rwann37 @yahoo.com=, "Michagl
Brggs " <michael@briggscroati ve.com=>, "Kevin West " <cmkm7 77 @gmail.come,
"CK and Robert" <interationallivwe@yahoo.com=>, "Mark Zerfoss"
“markzerioss@gmail.com>, "Matt Shuler * <travelmans /50@yahoo.com>, "Michael
Granston " <magransion@me.com=, "Michelle Wamen ™ <makwamen@yahoo.com>, "
Col. Nelson L. Reynolds " <wra preynolds@hotmail com>. "Patrick Cluney®
<pkim1288gearthlink.net>, "Hobie " =hobie@umormilinews coms, "Ray Overman®
<ovemanridbelisouth.net>, "Robert Holanek™ <hollenegg@yahoo.co.uk>, "Warren
Lim" <w im@hawaiiantel net>, "Wiliam H. Bonney Sr. "
“BIGCREEKPARKWAY@ATT.NET>, "Carla Palladinati™ <cano@palladinett.com>,
“Leonard Weisshach ™ <lenacct@earthiink, net>, <mgieasoni@earihlink.net>, "Mitchall
Mormison - Pres.™ <mmomisoniiiwg. com=, <Zgaiorth@Safe-mailnet>, "Col. David L
Anderson " 'ﬁF'SULfn?EEE@,hDEmEH.cDﬂP= <gaatlomeyaol.com=>, "Lyrwood Maddox®
<gaaiivi@comcastnet>

Cc: "Dennis Smith ™ <parti cleswaves@gmail com=, "Ging
<Girai@hodgesandassociate 5.C0Mm=, "Sheila Momis * <sjomomis@amailcoms,
"Michael C. Cottrell <pi-mce@msn.com:>

Subject: MICHAEL C. COTTRELL

PLEASE DISTRIBUTE AS WIDELY AS FOSSIBLET

IRECEIVED THE FOLLOWING MESSAGE FROM MY CLIENT, MICHAEL C.
COTTRELL THIS MORNING: PLEASE BE SO ADVISED:

PLEASE SEND THIS OUT VERBATIM.

THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR PUBLIC RELEASE IN ITS ENTIRETY AND VERBATIM:

LMICHAEL C. COTTRELL, BA. M.S. DOHE REBY SWEAR AND AFFIRM THE
FOLLOWING FACTS:

Hpn'ﬂw-m?ﬂinnudmm?\*mhnﬂﬂm—atn&wﬂwﬁmmﬁl 6



1WMaNa Fring

1. THAT IN FURTHERANCE TO THE AFFIRMATIONS GIVEN ON DECEMBER 20,
2014 (#1) AND JANUARY 8, 2015 (#2) ARE BASED ON THE ENCLOSURES GIVEN

AND THE FOLLOWING ENCLOSURES: @*W "*-_-__,_w,..a
" ENCL:#1-1: LETTER ISSUED TO THE HONORABLE PAUL H. O'NEILL. Nl .I]

SECRETARY OF THE TREASURY DATED 25 MAY 2001 .PAGE 1;

* ENCL:# 1-2: LETTER ISSUED TO THE HONORABLE PAUL H. O'NELLL,
SECRETARY OF THE TREASURY DATED 25 MAY 2001, PAGE e

* ENCL:#1-3: LETTERISSUED TO THE HONORABLE PAUL H. O'NELL, }
SECRETARY OF THE TREASURY DATED 25 MAY 2001, PAGE 3;

* ENCL:#2: STATE OF MARYLAND DOCUMENT ("ENCL: G-3") DENTIFYING
THE MALING ADDRESS OF DELMARVA TIMBER TRUST AS 1157 WEST 7THST..
EREE, PA, DATED 15 JANUARY 2002:

® ENCL:#3: STATE OF MARYLAND DOCUMENT (EXHBIT "EXHIBIT 157)
IDENTIFYING MICHAEL C. COTTRELL OF SAME ADDRESS COMNFIRMING RE-
ORGANIZATION OF DELMARVA TIMBER TRUST VIA ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT,
DATED 28 MARCH 2001;

* ENCL:#4: ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SPECIFIC POWER OF ATTORNEY
REGARDING CHERYL D. (MEDDLES) TORRES TO MICHAEL C. COTTRELL
SIGNED AND NOTARZED 17 OCTOBER 2001

* ENCL:# 5-1: SIGNED AND NOTAREED AFFIDAVITBY MICHAEL C. COTTRELL
DATED 29 DECEMBER 2008 ISSUED TO HER MAJESTY QUEEN ELIZABETH I
AND HI5 ROYAL HIGHNESS THE DUKE OF EDINBURGH, PAGE 1:

© ENCL:# 52: SIGNED AND NOTARFED AFFIDAVIT BY MICHAEL ¢ COTTRELL
DATED 28 DECEMBER 2008 ISSUED TO HER MAJIESTY QUEEN ELIZABETH I
AND HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS THE DUKE OF EDINBURGH, PAGE 2

© ENCL:# 5-3: SIGNED AND NOTARIZED AFFIDAVIT BY MICHAEL C. COT FRELL
DATED 29 DECEMBER 2008 ISSUED TO HER MAJESTY QUEEN ELZABETH I
AND HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS THE DUKE OF EDINBURGH, PAGE 3:

* ENGL: # 5-4: SIGNED AND NOTARZED AFFIDAVIT BY MICHAEL C.COTTRELL
DATED 290 DECEMBER 2008 ISSUED TO HER MAJESTY QUEEN ELIZABETHII
AND HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS THE DUKE OF EDINBURGH, PAGE 4;

© ENCL:#6: SKSNED PAYORDER ISSUED BY AMERITRUST GROUPE, NC.TO
MICHAEL C. COTTRELL SIGNED BY LEE EMIL WANTA DATED 14 JULY 2007;

* ENCL: #7: MINUTES OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
OF AMERTRUST GROUPE, INC. IDENTIFYING MICHAEL C. COTTRELL AS

hltps s mg 205 il yshon cominenlmunch? pafirer =sbok rardl- bShoog i SeEEcdrrel i



1 IFAFIS Pyl

SECRETARY/TREASURER OF SAD CORPORTION SIGNED BY LEE E. WANTA,
DATED 28 DECEMBER 2004-

© ENCL:# 8 MINUTES OF SPECIAL ME ETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
OF AMERTRUST GROUPE. INC, IDENTIFYING MICHAEL C. COTTRELL AS
EXECUTNVE VICE-PRESIDENT/TREASURER OF AMERITRUST GROUPE, INC.
AND THE APPROVAL OF JONT VENTURES BETWEEN PENNSYLVANIA
INVESTMENTS, INC. ("PII") AND AMERITRUST GROUPE, INC. ("ATG") SIGNED BY
< TEVEN D.GOODWN, LEE EWANTA, AND MICHAEL C. COTTRELL ¥
{DIRECTORS) DATED 16 DECEMBER 2006; PAGE 1 AND 2: e

ENCL: # 9: PRIVATE JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN ATG AND Pl PER :
RESOLUTION(S) OF EACH COMPANY SIGNED BY MICHAEL C. COTTRELL A 2 d*‘!.‘?%
LEE E. WANTA DATED 30 DECEMBER 2005: o

* ENCL: #10-1: AMERITRUST GROUPE, INC. ANNOUNCEMENT AND h
CORPORATE APPROVAL OF "JOINT VENTURE PROGRAMME FUNDING" F

THE AFOREMENTED JOINT VENTURE, SIGNED AND ISSUED BY LEE EMIL

WANTA, DATED 2 JANUARY 2008, PAGE L

* ENCL:#10-2: AMERITRUST GROUPE, INC. ANNOUNCEMENT AND
CORPORATE APPROVAL OF "JOINT VENTURE FROGRAMME FUNDING" FOR
THE AFOREMENTIONED JOINT VENTURE, SIGNED AND ISSUED BYLEE EMIL
WANTA, DATED 2 JANUARY 2008. PAGE 2;

" ENCL:#11; AMERITRUST GROUPE. INC. NOTIFICATION OF DISTRIBUTION
OF FUNDS INDICATING THE HOLD OF ALL TRANSFERS FROM AMERITRUST
GROUPE, INC. TO PENNSYLANIA INVESTMENTS, INC. REVISING ORIGINAL
AGREEMENT DATED 26 DECEMBER 2007, SIGNED AND ISSUED BYLEEE,
WANTA, CHARMANI/CEO/PRESIDENT DATED 12 JANUARY 2008.

2. THAT AS STATED IN MY AFFIRMATICN DATED 6 JANUARY, ITEM # 4,
DENTFYING THE ROLES OF OTHER'ME MBERS OF THE BUSH FAMLY AND
OTHERS REGARDING THE THEFT AND ILLEGAL USE OF MY NAME, PASSPORT,
AND CORFPORATE AUTHORITIES TO COMMIT CRMINAL FINANCIAL FRAUD AND

THESE DOCUMENTS;

3. THAT MY BONIFIDES WERE USED TO SECURE STANDING BEFORE THE LS,
TREASURY TO OBTAIN ACCESS TO SAID FUNDS, AND THAT ONLY BY THE
ISSUANCE AND ACCEPTANCE OF A SPE CIFIC POWER OF ATTORNEYRY
CHERYL D. (MEDDLES) TORRES DID IOBTAIN SUCH STANDING.

4. THAT THE 25 MAY 2001 LETTER TO THE HONORABLE PAUL H. O'NEILL
FULLY DENTIFIES THE STEPS TAKEN TO SECURE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND

ACCESS TO THE TRUST RES ON BEHALF OF THE TRUST AND MR. CHARLES
OWEN MEDDLES'S CHILDREN, FURTHER IT RECOUNTS THE SOURCE OF
FUNDS, VIA THE AUTHORIZED "DUAL-USE" EXPORTS (AUTHORITY GIVEN BY

Iﬂm:ﬁm-mﬁ.ﬁmlﬂmmnmﬂmw.pﬂt&-Md—Wﬁ&ﬂh&rﬁ A
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GEORGE H.W. BUSH, etal.) AND THE AUTHORITY OF SAID FUNDS BY MR,
MEDDLES AS TO PLACEMENT AND DISPOSITION:

TRUSTS AND SUBSIDARES CREATED BY DELMARVA TIMBER TRUST /MR
CHARLES OWEN MEDDLES FOR THE PURPOSE OF CARRYING OUT HIS
PRESIDENTIAL GNEN AUTHORITES FOR SUCH "COVERT ENTERPRISE™
OPERATIONS WITHIN AND WITHOUT CONUS (CONTINENTAL USA)

6. THAT THIS LETTER DEMONSTRATES THE STEPS TAKEN TO OBTARN AN
AMICABLE RESOLUTION OF THE ISSUE OF SATISFYING TH USTRES
RESPONSELITES TO THE BENEFICIARES OF ME. EHAHJ_E"? OWEN
MEDDLES:

7. THAT IN RESPONSE TO THE 188 UANCE OF AFFIRMATION # 2, VARIOUS
CHARGES HAVE BEEN ISSUED REGARD ING MY RELATIONSHIP WITH AND FOR
DELMARVA TIMBER TRUST VERSUS THE "SO-CALLED WANTA PLAN" — THAT
THE INCLUSICN OF THE 29 DECEMBER 2008 AFFIDAVIT AND ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS ARE WARRANTED TO ANSWER SAID CHARGES:

8. THAT PAGE 1 OF SAID AFFIDAVIT CLEARLY STATES MY RELATIONSHIP
WITH DELMARVA TIMBER TRUST CAUSED A'LEGAL CONCERN._AND
DISCOMFORT BY PRESIDENT GEQRGE W. BUSH, et al., WITH REGARD TO
PAYORDERS AND JOINT AGREEMENTS __ DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE
WHITE HOUSE / LEO (LEE) E. WANTA AND MICHAEL C, COTTRELL, B.A, M5,
AND THAT SAID DIFFERENCES HAVE

WARRANTED "MR, WILLIAM BONNEY'S PERSONAL GUARANTEE TO
ABRITRATE" SAID DIFFERENCES —SAID DIFFERENCES HAVE NOT BEEN
SETTLED AS OF THIS DATE;

9. THAT PAGE 3 OF THE AFOREMENTIONED AFFIDAVIT (ITEM 6 a-d ) IDENTIEY
THE ORIGINS AND MEANING OF THE TERM "WANTA PLAN" WHICH
SPECIFICALLYWAS DEVELOPED BYMICHAEL G, COTTRELL, B.A,MS., AND
PRESENTED TO MR. CHRISTOPER STORY, FRSA, AT A MEETING LOGATED IN
=RIE, PA ON MARCH 15 AND 16, 2006, AND FURTHER CORROBORATED BY
COL. DANA V. WILCOX, (Ret);

10. THAT THE TERM "WANTA PLAN" WAS PENNED BY MR. CHRISTOPHER
STORY BASED ON THE SIGNED ATGPIJOINT VENTURE SIGNED BY MICHAEL
C. COTTRELL AND LEE EMIL WANTA DATED 30 DECEMBER 2005.

11. THAT THE ADDITIOMAL DOCUMENTS —ENCLOSURES #7, #8, #9, AND #10 —
- CORRCBORATE THE AFOREMENTIONED STATEMENTS.
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OTHERS.

13. THAT THIS AND OTHER DOCUMENTATION HAS BEEN NOTARIZED AND
SUBMITTED TO HER MAJESTY AND HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS HAS ADDED
CREDBLITY TO THESE MATTERS — AND AS A RESULT OF THIS AND OTHER
EGREGIOUS CRIMINAL ACTIVITY, THE PEDOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA AND
THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION, ALONG WITH THE 200+ COUNTRIES THAT HAVE
SIGNED THE "GOLD TREATY," HAVE SPECIFED THAT NO FUNDS WILL BE
RELEASED (ACCESSED, e.g. ECONOMIC RECIEPT), VIA CURRENCY
REVALUATION OR FINES & PENALTIES AND REDRESS OF THEFT, UNTIL THE
INITIAL STEP OF THE TREATY AND THE MOSCOW AGREEMENTS HAVE BEEN
MET, i.e., THE DELWERY OF THE CODES AND FUNDS TO MICHAEL C
COTTRELL, B.A., M_S_, FOR THE FUNDING OF THE NEW TREASURY OF THE
REPUBLIC OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA."

L, MICHAEL C. COTTRELL, B.A., MS., PRESIDENT OF PENNSYLVANIA
INVESTMENTS, INC_, LOCATED AT 1157 WEST 7TH 5T, ERIE, PA 16502, DO
HEREBY SWEAR AND AFFIRM THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND
FACTUAL.

1S\ Michael C_ Cotirell
Dated 9 January 2015
(814) 455-9218
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4510 E. Thousand Ozaks Bhd., Suite 201
Westlake Village, CA 91362

TEL: (805) 371-7515

FAX: (805) 371-T514

E-Mail: ali@hodgesandassociates.com

Privileged/Confidertial Information may be contained in this message. F you are not the
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immediately if you or your employer do not consent Ig intemet email for messages of
this kind.

Tipe - mg 205 M.mmh:wmﬂlﬂwmmm”



